DEPARTMENT OF

Managed

Health

-re

Seoul Medical Group, Inc.

PIH Health Physicians

PIH Health Physicians

Robert J Kennedy IPA Medical Group,
Inc. dba Centinela Valley IPA Medical
Group, Inc.

Robert J Kennedy IPA Medical Group,
Inc. dba Centinela Valley IPA Medical
Group, Inc.

June 2020

Orders Exempting and Waiving
Global Risk Contracts Issued

Requesting Entity Contracting Party Date Issued

UHC of California dba
UnitedHealthcare of California

California Physicians' Service dba Blue
Shield of California

Alignment Health Plan

California Physicians' Service dba Blue
Shield of California

Health Net of California, Inc.

*The duration of the Exemption for each order will be either (1) Term of the Contract when a
DMHC-licensad health plan is party to the contract or (2) Two years or term of contract, whichever
is less when a DMHC-licensed health plan is not party to the contract.

520201345

520201346

620201347

620201348

620201349

June 1, 2020

June 1, 2020

June 23, 2020

June 23, 2020

June 23, 2020



DEPARTMENT OF

Managed

Health

June 2020
re Orders Exempting and Waiving
. Global Risk Contracts Issued

Requesting Entity Contracting Party Date Issued

Crown City Medical Group, Inc. A Blue Shield of California Promise
Medical Corporation Health Plan

Blue Shield of California Promise

Bella Vista Medical Group, Inc. Health Plan

Global Care Medical Group, IPA WellCare of California, Inc.

Blue Shield of California Promise

Global Care Medical Group, IPA Health Plan

California Physicians' Service dba Blue

Premier Physician Network Shield of California

*The duration of the Exemption for each order will be either (1) Term of the Contract when a
DMHC-licensad health plan is party to the contract or (2) Two years or term of contract, whichever
is less when a DMHC-licensed health plan is not party to the contract.

620201350

620201351

620201352

620201353

620201354

June 23, 2020

June 23, 2020

June 23, 2020

June 23, 2020

June 23, 2020



DEPARTMENT OF

Managed

Health

-re

Preferred IPA of California

Associated Hispanic Physicians of
Southern California, Inc.

Preferred IPA of California

Robert J Kennedy IPA Medical Group,
Inc. dba Centinela Valley IPA Medical
Group, Inc.

Global Care Medical Group, IPA

June 2020

Orders Exempting and Waiving
Global Risk Contracts Issued

Requesting Entity Contracting Party Date Issued

Local Initiative Health Authority for Los
Angeles County dba L.A. Care Health
Plan

Beverly Community Hospital
Association dba Beverly Hospital

Molina Healthcare of California

Alta Hollywood Hospitals, Inc. dba
Hollywood Community Hospital at
Brotman Medical Center

CHA Hollywood Medical Center, L.P.
dba Hollywood Presbyterian Medical
Center

*The duration of the Exemption for each order will be either (1) Term of the Contract when a
DMHC-licensad health plan is party to the contract or (2) Two years or term of contract, whichever
is less when a DMHC-licensed health plan is not party to the contract.

620201355

620201356

620201357

620201358

620201359

June 24, 2020

June 24, 2020

June 24, 2020

June 24, 2020

June 24, 2020



DEPARTMENT OF

Managed
Orders Exempting and Waiving
Health re Global Risk Contracts Issued

Requesting Entity Contracting Party Date Issued

Alta Hollywood Hospitals, Inc. dba
Global Care Medical Group, IPA Hollywood Community Hospital at 620201360 June 24, 2020
Brotman Medical Center

June 2020

Health Care LA IPA St. Francis Medical Center 620201361 June 24, 2020

*The duration of the Exemption for each order will be either (1) Term of the Contract when a

DMHC-licensad health plan is party to the contract or (2) Two years or term of contract, whichever
is less when a DMHC-licensed health plan is not party to the contract.



